ROCKFORD ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AGENDA
Special Meeting
6031 Main Street, Rockford, Minnesota 55373
April 28, 2020

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Call to Order

a) Roll Call

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes

a) April 14, 2020 Special Meeting
New Business

a) EDA Pandemic Loan Program

Adjourn

5:00 PM



